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2009 Calisthenics ACT Preliminary Solo Competition Results 

Adjudicators: Lynette Cousins and Dianne Houston (Vic) 

Points Place Name Club Coach 

Sub-Junior  <7 years Solo 

87 1st Ella Ryan Deanne   

83 2nd Karli Box Deanne   

81 3rd Ashley Vowles Action   

79 HM Lara Cameron Joyelle   

76 HC Taylar Schafrin Action   

Sub-Junior 8 years Solo 

85 1st Emily Lim Joyelle   

84 2nd Leah Roberston Karilee   

83 3rd Melissa Gent Action   

82 HM Gemma van Kampen/Tia van Kampen Academy   

80 HC Dhyana Hanlon Action   

Sub-Junior  9 years Solo 

89 1st Lily Klose Action   

88 2nd Taryn Leslie Deanne   

87 3rd Emma Anson Karilee   

86 HM Julia Clarke Academy   

82 HC Emily Hull Joyelle   

Junior  Division 2  10 years Solo 

82 1st Lauren Trump Karilee   

81 2nd Olivia Hall Joyelle   

80 3rd Joanne Abramovic Evatt   

78 HM Samantha Thomas/Keisha McDougall Joyelle/Joyelle   

77 HC Chloe Roberts Brindabella   

Junior  Division 1  10/11 years Solo 

89 1st Jaimee van Kampen Academy   

87 2nd Jemimah Canning Evatt   

86 3rd Chelsea Newbery/Isabelle Cooney Evatt/Karilee   

85 HM Kaitlin Phelan Action   

  HC       

Junior  Division 2 11/12 years Solo 

84 1st Emmy Kudo Karilee   

83 2nd Leila Burnell/Yikky Chan Evatt/Brindabella   

82 3rd Jess Boaden Brindabella   

81 HM Gemma McShane/Kristy Ling Joyelle/Sylvania   

79 HC Samantha Beake Evatt/Brindabella   
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Points Place Name Club Coach 

Junior  Division 1 12 years Solo 

90 1st Ashleigh Watson Karilee   

88 2nd Isabel Karia Action   

84 3rd Katherine Reber/Sophie Pieper Karilee/Deanne   

82 HM Laura Rose Brindabella   

  HC       

Intermediate Division 2 13/14 years Solo 

91 1st Kaeley Draper Brindabella   

81 2nd Simone Barker Brindabella   

79 3rd Heather Gordon Deanne   

78 HM Jessica Mead Karilee   

  HC       

Intermediate Division 1 13/14 years Solo 
86 1st Rachel Minchin Karilee   

85 2nd Natasha Muir Brindabella   

84 3rd Nicole Lustri Action   

  HM       

  HC       

Intermediate Division 2 15/16 years Solo 

86 1st Dannielle Moufarrige Evatt   

85 2nd Alexandra Wood Brindabella   

84 3rd Aimee Rose Brindabella   

83 HM Rebekah Allan Action   

  HC       

Intermediate Division 1 15/16 years Solo 
93 1st Rebecca Reber Karilee   

92 2nd Caitlin Gordon Karilee   

89 3rd Taylor Clark Deanne   

88 HM Carly Savona Evatt   

87 HC Ashleigh Costello Brindabella   

Senior Solo 

95 1st Belinda Seaman Joyelle   

94 2nd Alexandra Muir Brindabella   

93 3rd Caitlin Taylor Deanne   

92 HM Jessica Plunkett Academy   

  HC       

Sub- Junior Duo 

77 1st Chloe Taunton/Ella Ryan Deanne   

76 2nd Isabelle Bromberg Wills/Alexia Philander Academy   

  3rd       

  HM       

  HC       
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Points Place Name Club Coach 

Intermediate Duo 

93 1st Caitlin Gordon/Giorgia Stavaruk Karilee   

91 2nd Charlotte Ransom/Jenny Hawke Deanne   

89 3rd Rebekah Allan/Brooke Martin Action   

88 HM Natasha Muir/Carrie Altinger Brindabella   

83 HC Bethany Taylor/Elise Webb Deanne/Evatt   

Junior Duo 

87 1st Rachel Phelan/Lily Klose Action   

86 2nd Jemimah Canning/Chelsea Newbery Evatt   

81 3rd Megan Peters/Isabel Karia Action   

79 HM Genevieve Hall/Katrina Fitzgibbon and Rebecca White/Amy 
Yu 

Karilee/Deanne   

  HC       

Senior Duo 

87 1st Cassandra Muir/Caitlin Taylor Brindabella/Deanne   

85 2nd Lisa Wells/Amanda Hardy Sylvania   

82 3rd Emily O'Connell/Natalie Cox Dowling   

  HM       

  HC       

Sub-Junior Graceful 

84 1st Taryn Leslie Deanne   

82 2nd Megan Wilkinson Deanne   

81 3rd Emma Anson Karilee   

80 HM Cara Wilson Brindabella   

  HC       

Junior Div 2 10/11 years Graceful 

84 1st Jemimah Canning Evatt   

83 2nd Jess Boaden Brindabella   

82 3rd Jamie van Kampen Academy   

81 HM Isabelle Cooney/Taylor Altinger Karilee/Brindabella   

80 HC Alicia Englehardt/Lauren Trump Evatt/Karilee   

Junior Div 2 12 years Graceful 

85 1st Grace Bennett Karilee   

84 2nd Emma Whitting Deanne   

82 3rd Emmy Kudo Karilee   

80 HM Leila Burnell Evatt   

79 HC Tahlia Fitzgibbon Karilee   

Junior Div 1 Graceful 

91 1st Ashleigh Watson Karilee   

90 2nd Laura Rose Brindabella   

89 3rd Katherine Reber Karilee   

87 HM Sophie Pieper/Kaitlin Phelan Deanne/Action   

86 HC Chelsea Newbery Evatt   
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Intermediate Div 2 13/14 years Graceful 

84 1st Elise Webb Evatt   

82 2nd Kaeley Draper Brindabella   

81 3rd Taylah Muller Karilee   

77 HM Simone Barker Brindabella   

76 HC Jamie Hunt/Andrea Woolcott Karilee/Karilee   

Intermediate Div 1 13/14 years Graceful 

85 1st Nicole Lustri Action   

84 2nd Rachel Minchin Karilee   

83 3rd Natasha Muir/Carrie Altinger Brindabella/Brindabella   

  HM       

  HC       

Intermediate Div 2 15-16 years Graceful 

90 1st Charlotte Ransom Deanne   

87 2nd Alexandra Wood Brindabella   

86 3rd Lisa Moxon Brindabella   

83 HM Caitlin Bradley Action   

82 HC Aimee Rose Brindabella   

Intermediate Div 1 15/16 years Graceful 

92 1st Caitlin Gordon Karilee   

91 2nd Ashleigh Costello Brindabella   

90 3rd Rebecca Reber Karilee   

88 HM Giorgia Stavaruk Karilee   

  HC       

Senior 17/19 years Graceful 

96 1st Caitlin Job Deanne   

94 2nd Jenna Kratzel Brindabella   

93 3rd Anastasia Zvargulis Karilee   

90 HM Caitlin Taylor/Cassandra Muir Deanne/Brindabella   

  HC       

Senior 20 + years Graceful 

91 1st Alexandra Muir Brindabella   

87 2nd Narelle Drake/Kelly Urquhart Dowling/M??   

  3rd       

  HM       

  HC       

 


